Colours of Fiat

1952-1986

YEAR Paint Colour name Colour number

1952 Fiat Amerant 157

1960 Fiat Rouge Bordeaux 156

1960 Fiat Dark Blue 456

1961 Fiat Medium Red 113

1961 Fiat Amaranth 170

1961 Fiat Light Ivory 214

1961 Fiat Light Gray 650

1962 Fiat Medium Red 113

1962 Fiat Rosso 155

1962 Fiat Light Ivory 214

1962 Fiat Green 363

1962 Fiat Verde Scuro 385 _
1962 Fiat Light Gray 600

1962 Fiat Light Gray 650

1962 Fiat Medium Gray 689

1962 Fiat Medium Gray 695

1962 Fiat Light Gray, Grigio Chiaro 11171

1962  Fiat Red 155, 13641 I
1962 Fiat White 207, 11149

1963 Fiat Medium Red 113 -
1963 Fiat Amaranth 157

1963 Fiat Light Ivory 214

1963 Fiat Dark Green 385

1963 Fiat Medium Blue 487

1963 Fiat Light Gray 650

1963 Fiat Medium Gray 689

1963 Fiat Medium Gray 695

1963 Fiat Ash Gray 697

1963 Fiat Sky BlueAzzurro Chielo 461, 25318

1963 Fiat Peacock Blue, Blu Pavone 483, 25613

1964 Fiat Medium Red 113

1964 Fiat Rosso 194

1964 Fiat Light Ivory 214

1964 Fiat Bianco 233

1964 Fiat Aqua Marine 433

1964 Fiat Blu Florentino 453 _
1964 Fiat Sky Blue 461

1964  Fiat Ash Blue 466 -
1964 Fiat Medium Blue 487



Colours of Fiat

1952-1986

1964 Fiat Light Gray 615

1964 Fiat Dark Gray 634

1964 Fiat Light Gray 650

1964 Fiat Grigio Medio 653

1964 Fiat Medium Gray 689

1964 Fiat Rosso 174, 13567

1964 Fiat Grigio 602, 17385

1965 Fiat Medium Red 113

1965 Fiat Red 159

1965 Fiat White 233

1965 Fiat Verde Inglese 384 -
1965 Fiat Medium Blue 453

1965 Fiat Sky Blue 461

1965 Fiat Ash Blue 466

1965 Fiat Peacock Blue 483

1965 Fiat Medium Blue 487

1965 Fiat Azzurro 491

1965  Fiat Sand Beige 583 T
1965 Fiat Grigio Chiaro 614

1965 Fiat Light Gray 615

1965 Fiat Dark Gray 634

1965 Fiat Light Gray 650

1965 Fiat Iron Gray 675

1965 Fiat Medium Gray 689

1965 Fiat Biancospino 1035

1965  Fiat Blu Medio 489, 5705 -
1965 Fiat Rosso 134, 13494

1966 Fiat Biancospino 2

1966 Fiat Medium Red 113 -
1966 Fiat Red 159

1966 Fiat White 229

1966  Fiat Oasis Green 383 -
1966 Fiat Verde Scuro 386

1966 Fiat Light Marine Blue 433

1966 Fiat Medium Blue 453 _
1966 Fiat Sky Blue 461

1966 Fiat Medium Blue 464

1966 Fiat Ash Blue 466

1966 Fiat Peacock Blue 483

1966 Fiat Medium Blue 487



Colours of Fiat

1952-1986

1966  Fiat Medium Blue 489 ]
1966 Fiat Light Blue 491
1966  Fiat Sand Beige 583 R
1966 Fiat Light Gray 615
1966 Fiat Dark Gray 634
1966 Fiat Light Gray 650
1966 Fiat Medium Gray 653
1966 Fiat Iron Gray 675
1966 Fiat Medium Gray 689
1966 Fiat Grigio 696
1967 Fiat Medium Red 113
1967 Fiat Red 159
1967 Fiat Rosso 176
1967 Fiat Amaranto Scurissimo 189
1967 Fiat White 212
1967 Fiat Avorio Chiaro 214
1967 Fiat White 229
1967 Fiat Avorio Antico 234
1967 Fiat Verde 376
1967 Fiat Dark Green 386
1967 Fiat Verde Amazzonia 388
1967 Fiat Dark Green 386
1967 Fiat Verde Amazzonia 388
1967 Fiat Green 394
1967 Fiat Light Marine Blue 433
1967  Fiat Medium Blue 453 ]
1967 Fiat Sky Blue 461
1967 Fiat Ash Blue 466
1967 Fiat Peacock Blue 483
1967 Fiat Medium Blue 487
1967 Fiat Medium Blue 489
1967 Fiat Light Blue 491
1967  Fiat Blue 494 -
1967 Fiat Sand Beige 583
1967 Fiat Pearl Gray 602
1967 Fiat Light Gray 615
1967 Fiat Grigio Medio 624
1967 Fiat Dark Gray 634
1967 Fiat Light Gray 650
1967 Fiat Medium Gray 653



Colours of Fiat

1952-1986

1967 Fiat Iron Gray 675

1967 Fiat Medium Gray 689

1967 Fiat Rosso 181, 3704
1967 Fiat Amarant 186, 3703
1967 Fiat Rosso Corsa 120, 13575
1967 Fiat Avorio 266, 11260
1967 Fiat Turquoise Blue 419, 15701
1968 Fiat Medium Red 113

1968 Fiat Monza Red 113

1968 Fiat Racing Red 120

1968 Fiat Rosso 127

1968 Fiat Red 134

1968 Fiat Dark Red 156

1968 Fiat Red 159

1968 Fiat Amaranth 181

1968 Fiat Red 186

1968 Fiat White 207

1968 Fiat Giallo Postiano 208 ]
1968 Fiat White 212

1968 Fiat White 229

1968 Fiat White 233

1968 Fiat Ivory 234

1968 Fiat Giallo Colorado 241

1968 Fiat Olive Green 323

1968 Fiat English Green 384

1968 Fiat Dark Green 385

1968 Fiat Dark Green 386

1968 Fiat Periwinkle 413

1968 Fiat French Blue 426 _
1968 Fiat Light Marine Blue 433

1968 Fiat Light Blue 434

1968 Fiat Medium Blue 453

1968 Fiat Dark Blue 456

1968 Fiat Sky Blue 461

1968 Fiat Ash Blue 466

1968 Fiat Peacock Blue 483

1968 Fiat Light Navy Blue 486

1968 Fiat Blue 487

1968 Fiat Medium Blue 489

1968 Fiat Light Blue 491



Colours of Fiat

1952-1986

1968 Fiat Azzurro Orizzonte 493

1968 Fiat Sand Beige 583

1968 Fiat Chamois Tan 584

1968 Fiat Black 601

1968 Fiat Light Gray 614

1968 Fiat Light Gray 615

1968 Fiat Medium Gray 624

1968 Fiat Grigio 634

1968 Fiat Light Gray 650

1968 Fiat Medium Gray 653

1968 Fiat Gris Acier 675

1968 Fiat Medium Gray 689

1968 Fiat Medium Gray 695

1968 Fiat Avorio 296, 11248
1968 Fiat Navy Blue 490.15710
1969 Fiat Coral Red 102

1969 Fiat Monza Red 113

1969 Fiat Sport Red 113

1969 Fiat Red 115

1969 Fiat Racing Red 120

1969 Fiat Red 127

1969 Fiat Red 134

1969 Fiat Red 159

1969 Fiat Bright Orange 161

1969 Fiat Amaranth 181

1969 Fiat Red, Maroon 186

1969 Fiat Dark Wine, Maroon 189

1969 Fiat Positano Yellow 208

1969 Fiat White 212

1969 Fiat White 229

1969 Fiat White 233

1969 Fiat Ivory 234

1969 Fiat Avorio, Antico Beige 236 _
1969 Fiat Colorado Yellow 241

1969  Fiat Olive Green 323 ]
1969 Fiat Green 326

1969 Fiat English Green 384

1969 Fiat Dark Green 386

1969 Fiat Dark Green 388

1969 Fiat Periwinkle 413
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1969 Fiat French Blue 426 _
1969 Fiat Light Marine Blue 433
1969 Fiat Light Blue 434
1969 Fiat Medium Blue 437
1969 Fiat Medium Blue 453
1969 Fiat Ash Blue 466
1969 Fiat Peacock Blue 483
1969 Fiat Light Blue 491
1969 Fiat Azure Blue 493
1969 Fiat Blu Cannes 497
1969 Fiat Deep Blue 498
1969 Fiat Senape Gold 513
1969 Fiat Sand Beige 583
1969 Fiat Rose Beige 584
1969 Fiat Black 601
1969 Fiat Pearl Gray 604
1969 Fiat Light Gray 614
1969 Fiat Medium Gray 624
1969 Fiat Light Gray 650
1969 Fiat Medium Gray 653
1969 Fiat Smoke gray 675
1969 Fiat Dark Gray 689
1969 Fiat Dark Maroon, Testa Mero 793
1970 Fiat Monza Red 113
1970 Fiat Racing Red 120
1970 Fiat Red 127
1970 Fiat Red 127
1970 Fiat Red 161
1970 Fiat Positano Yellow 208
1970 Fiat White 233
1970 Fiat Ivory 234
1970 Fiat Old Ivory 236
1970 Fiat Champagne 238
1970 Fiat Colorado Yellow 241
1970  Fiat Yellow 242 ]
1970 Fiat Aurora White 243
1970  Fiat Mustard Yellow 278 -
1970 Fiat Olive Green 323
1970 Fiat Green 326
1970  Fiat Medium Green 329 ]



Colours of Fiat

1952-1986
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1970 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat
1971 Fiat

1971

Fiat

English Green
Green

Dark Green
Scotland Green
Periwinkle
French Blue
Light Blue
Turquoise
Medium Blue
Horizon Blue
Mediterranean Blue
Orient Blue
Black

Lake Gray
Arctic Gray
Light Gray
Medium Gray
Pearl Gray
Dark Gray
Amaranto
Warm Beige
Coral Red
Monza Red
Racing Red
Red

Red

Red

Amaranto
Rosso Ossido
Dark Coral Red
Rosso Arancio
Positano Yellow
White

White

White

Ivory

Old Ivory
Champagne
Light Yellow
Colorado Yellow

384
387
388
389
413
426
434
463
489
493
497
498
601
604
609
614
624
657
680
150, 3958
501, 11332
102
113
120
127
134
161
162
163
165
171
208
212
229
233
234
236
238
239
241




Colours of Fiat

1952-1986

1971 Fiat Yellow 242
1971 Fiat Tahiti Yellow 273
1971 Fiat Red Orange 294
1971 Fiat Lake Green 316
1971 Fiat Olive Green 323
1971 Fiat Green 326
1971 Fiat Marsh Green 365
1971 Fiat English Green 384
1971 Fiat Dark Green 388
1971 Fiat Light Blue 415
1971 Fiat French Blue 426
1971 Fiat Medium Blue 442
1971 Fiat Turquoise 463
1971 Fiat Peacock Blue 483
1971 Fiat Dark Blue 492
1971 Fiat Horizon Blue 493
1971 Fiat Mediterranean Blue 497
1971 Fiat Beige 509
1971 Fiat Black 601
1971 Fiat Lake Gray 604
1971 Fiat Indianapolis Silver 605
1971 Fiat Aluminum 606
1971 Fiat Light Gray 614
1971 Fiat Dark Gray 661
1971 Fiat Hazelnut 735
1971 Fiat Bottle Green 317, 6816
1971 Fiat Medium Blue 435, 25629
1972 Fiat Coral Red 102
1972 Fiat Monza Red 113
1972 Fiat Racing Red 120
1972 Fiat Red 127
1972 Fiat Red 134
1972 Fiat Bright Red 152
1972 Fiat Red 161
1972 Fiat Amaranth 162
1972 Fiat Amarant 189
1972 Fiat Positano Yellow 208
1972 Fiat White 212
1972 Fiat Pirmula Yellow 221

1972 Fiat White 229



Colours of Fiat

1952-1986

1972 Fiat White 233

1972 Fiat Ivory 234

1972 Fiat Old Ivory 236

1972 Fiat Yellow 242 I
1972 Fiat Yellow 273

1972 Fiat Ivory 286

1972 Fiat Red Orange 294 _
1972 Fiat Light Green 304

1972 Fiat Bottle Green 317 -
1972 Fiat Olive Green 323

1972 Fiat Lime Green 326

1972 Fiat Kelly Green 329 e
1972 Fiat Light Green 358

1972 Fiat Verde Brillante 374

1972 Fiat English Green 384

1972 Fiat French Blue 426

1972 Fiat Medium Blue 444

1972 Fiat Blue 448

1972 Fiat Dark Blue 449

1972 Fiat Dark Blue 456

1972 Fiat Dark Blue 459

1972 Fiat Tropical Turquoise 463

1972 Fiat Medium Blue 464

1972 Fiat Dark Blue 465

1972 Fiat Peacock Blue 483

1972 Fiat Horizon Blue 493

1972 Fiat Mediterranean Blue 497

1972 Fiat Orient Blue 498

1972 Fiat Orange 558

1972 Fiat Sand 561

1972 Fiat Sahara Beige 564

1972 Fiat Olive Green 565

1972 Fiat Beige 576

1972 Fiat Beige 581

1972 Fiat Black 601 I
1972 Fiat Birch Gray 603

1972 Fiat Lake Gray 604

1972 Fiat Arctic Gray 609

1972 Fiat Light Gray 614

1972 Fiat Aluminum 616



Colours of Fiat

1952-1986

1972 Fiat Charcoal Gray 621

1972 Fiat Medium Gray 650

1972 Fiat Dark Gray 682

1972 Fiat Medium Gray 684

1972 Fiat Smoke Gray 691

1972 Fiat Dark Red 140, 3707
1972 Fiat Coral Red 102, 13565
1972 Fiat Blue 481, 25919
1972 Fiat Light Beige 551, 11422
1973 Fiat Monza Red 113

1973 Fiat Racing Red 120

1973 Fiat Fiat Red 127

1973 Fiat Bright Red 152

1973 Fiat Amaranth Maroon 162

1973 Fiat Orange Red 171

1973 Fiat Coral 180

1973 Fiat Dark Orange Red 184

1973 Fiat Pink 187

1973 Fiat Positano Yellow 208

1973 Fiat White 212

1973 Fiat Light Yellow 221

1973 Fiat Yellow 223

1973 Fiat White 233

1973 Fiat Ivory 234

1973 Fiat Yellow 242

1973 Fiat Dark Ivory 244

1973 Fiat Tuff Yellow 246

1973 Fiat White 258

1973 Fiat Chrome Yellow 273

1973 Fiat Orange 282

1973 Fiat Oriental Yellow 294

1973 Fiat Light Green 304

1973 Fiat Medium Green 311

1973 Fiat Dark Green 312

1973 Fiat Olive Green 323

1973 Fiat Veridian 326

1973 Fiat Moss Green 328

1973 Fiat Medium Green 329

1973 Fiat Light Bright Green 358

1973 Fiat Medium Olive Green 374



Colours of Fiat

1952-1986

1973 Fiat Dark Green 384
1973 Fiat Green 392
1973 Fiat French Blue 426
1973 Fiat Blue 428
1973 Fiat Dark Blue 449
1973 Fiat Light Blue 452
1973 Fiat Medium Blue 454
1973 Fiat Dark Blue 456
1973 Fiat Tropical Turquoise 463
1973 Fiat Medium Blue 464
1973 Fiat Light Blue 480
1973 Fiat Dark Blue 492
1973 Fiat Mediterranean Blue 497
1973 Fiat Orient Blue 498
1973 Fiat Medium Beige 532
1973 Fiat Orange 558
1973 Fiat Camel Beige 563
1973 Fiat Beige 564
1973 Fiat Champagne 577
1973 Fiat Black 601
1973 Fiat Lake Gray 604
1973 Fiat Light Gray 614
1973 Fiat Gray 617
1973 Fiat Charcoal Gray 621
1973 Fiat Blue Gray 664
1973 Fiat Brown Gray 684
1973 Fiat Beige 782
1973 Fiat Light Blue 4500
1973 Fiat Light Green 4600
1974 Fiat Monza Red 113
1974 Fiat Red 127
1974 Fiat Vivid Red 152
1974 Fiat Maroon 162
1974 Fiat Dark Coral Red 165
1974 Fiat Red 166
1974 Fiat Rallye Red 171
1974 Fiat Etruscan Red 180
1974 Fiat Sierra Red 184
1974 Fiat Pink 187

1974 Fiat Dark Orange 200



Colours of Fiat

1952-1986

1974 Fiat Positano Yellow 208 _
1974 Fiat White 212

1974 Fiat Primrose Yellow 221

1974 Fiat Yellow 223

1974 Fiat White 233

1974 Fiat Champagne 238

1974 Fiat Yellow 242 -
1974 Fiat Dark Ivory 244

1974 Fiat White 258

1974  Fiat Chrome Yellow 272 R
1974 Fiat Yellow 273

1974 Fiat Orange 288

1974 Fiat Red Orange 294

1974 Fiat Light Green 304

1974 Fiat Green 311

1974 Fiat Dark Green 312

1974 Fiat Olive Green 323

1974 Fiat Green 329

1974 Fiat Green 336

1974 Fiat Light Green 358

1974 Fiat Brilliant Green 374

1974 Fiat Blue 412

1974 Fiat French Blue 426

1974 Fiat Dark Blue 449

1974 Fiat Dark Blue 456

1974 Fiat Medium Blue 464

1974 Fiat Light Blue 480

1974 Fiat Mediterranean Blue 497

1974 Fiat Medium Beige 532

1974 Fiat Orange 558

1974 Fiat Sand Beige 561

1974 Fiat Sand 562

1974 Fiat Sahara Beige 564

1974 Fiat Black 601

1974 Fiat Silver 620

1974  Fiat Light Gray 621 e
1974 Fiat Light Gray 623

1974 Fiat Light Gray 625

1974 Fiat Medium Gray 664 -
1974 Fiat River Gray 684
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1974 Fiat Dark Brown 761
1974 Fiat Bronze 798
1974 Fiat Coral Red 4200
1974 Fiat Ocher 4201
1974 Fiat Coral 4202
1974 Fiat Dark Red 4300
1974 Fiat Green 384, 4601
1974 Fiat Blue 409, 16934
1975 Fiat Bright Red 152
1975 Fiat Pippin Red 163
1975 Fiat Rallye Red 171
1975 Fiat Sierra Red 184
1975 Fiat Dark Red 191
1975 Fiat Orange 193
1975 Fiat Butterscotch 200
1975 Fiat Positano Yellow 208
1975 Fiat White 212
1975 Fiat Primrose Yellow 221
1975 Fiat Pagoda Yellow 223
1975 Fiat White 233
1975 Fiat Champagne 238
1975  Fiat Yellow 242 R
1975 Fiat White 258
1975 Fiat Tropico Beige 283
1975 Fiat Safari lvory 285
1975 Fiat California Yellow 297
1975 Fiat Sunset Orange 299
1975 Fiat Light Green 304
1975 Fiat Green 311
1975 Fiat Green 312
1975 Fiat Green 336
1975 Fiat Light Green 358
1975 Fiat Avocado Green 374
1975 Fiat Ocean Green 391
1975 Fiat Sea Green 397
1975 Fiat Golf Green 398
1975 Fiat Blue 400
1975 Fiat Blue 412
1975 Fiat French Blue 426

1975 Fiat Dark Blue 449
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1975 Fiat Medium Blue 462

1975 Fiat Light Blue 477

1975 Fiat Mediterranean Blue 487

1975 Fiat Sahara Beige 564

1975 Fiat Beige 577

1975  Fiat Black 601 I
1975 Fiat Silver 620

1975  Fiat Brystal Gray 621 e
1975 Fiat Light Gray 623

1975 Fiat Silver 625

1975  Fiat Steel Blue 625 R
1975 Fiat Silver 628

1975 Fiat Gray 692

1975 Fiat Dark Brown 761

1975 Fiat Bronze 798

1975 Fiat Pastel Brown 799

1976 Fiat Vivid Red 152

1976 Fiat Pippin Red 163

1976 Fiat Dark Coral Red 165

1976 Fiat Brick Red 169

1976 Fiat Rallye Red 171

1976 Fiat Dark Red 191

1976 Fiat Orange 193

1976 Fiat Butterscotch 200

1976 Fiat White 212

1976 Fiat Pagoda Yellow 223

1976 Fiat Tropical Orange 228 _
1976 Fiat White 233

1976 Fiat Champagne 238

1976  Fiat Yellow 242 e
1976 Fiat Yellow 247

1976 Fiat White 258

1976 Fiat Fossil White 292

1976 Fiat California Yellow 297

1976 Fiat Sunset Orange 299 _
1976 Fiat Spada Green 303

1976 Fiat Marina Green 308

1976 Fiat Dark Green 312

1976 Fiat Maslinasto Zellini 323

1976 Fiat Green 336
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1976 Fiat Light Green 358

1976 Fiat Avocado Green 374

1976 Fiat Ocean Green 391

1976 Fiat Sea Green 397

1976 Fiat Golf Green 398

1976 Fiat Blue 400

1976 Fiat Lindgrun 406

1976 Fiat Adriatic Blue 408

1976 Fiat Dark Blue 449

1976 Fiat Dark Blue 456

1976 Fiat Dark Blue 456

1976 Fiat Selestic Blue 462

1976 Fiat Mediterranean Blue 487

1976 Fiat Coral Red 515

1976 Fiat Medium Beige 532

1976 Fiat Sahara Beige 564

1976 Fiat Beige 577

1976 Fiat Black 601

1976 Fiat Silver 620

1976 Fiat Gray Silverstone 676

1976 Fiat Dark Brown 761

1976 Fiat Dark Brown 797

1976 Fiat Pastel Brown 799

1976 Fiat Mexico Red 4203
1976 Fiat Yellow 20,4102
1976 Fiat Burgundy Red 56, 4301
1976 Fiat Ocher 208, 4204
1976 Fiat Ivory 214, 4100
1976 Fiat Mustard Beige 513, 4101
1976 Fiat Dark Beige 556, 4103
1976 Fiat Light Blue 461, 25319
1977 Fiat Bright Red 152

1977 Fiat Pippin Red 163

1977 Fiat Rallye Red 171

1977 Fiat Orange 190

1977 Fiat Dark Red 191

1977 Fiat Orange 193

1977 Fiat White 212

1977 Fiat Pagoda Yellow 223

1977 Fiat Tropical Orange 228
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1977 Fiat White 233
1977 Fiat Champagne Yellow 238
1977 Fiat Yellow 251
1977 Fiat White 258
1977 Fiat Safari lvory 285
1977 Fiat California Yellow 297
1977 Fiat Marina Green 308
1977 Fiat Dark Green 312
1977 Fiat Light Green 358
1977 Fiat Avocado Green 374
1977 Fiat Green 390
1977 Fiat Blue 400
1977 Fiat Adriatic Blue 408
1977 Fiat Dark Blue 449
1977 Fiat Dark Blue 456
1977 Fiat Selestic Blue 462
1977 Fiat Blue 470
1977 Fiat Beige 577
1977 Fiat Gold 589
1977 Fiat Black 601
1977 Fiat Silver 620
1977 Fiat Silver 656
1977 Fiat Dark Brown 761
1977 Fiat Dark Brown 797
1978 Fiat Cherry Red 136
1978 Fiat Pippin Red 163
1978 Fiat Bordeaux 188
1978 Fiat Plum 198
1978 Fiat White 233
1978 Fiat Champagne 238
1978 Fiat Yellow 247
1978 Fiat Yellow 251
1978 Fiat White 258
1978 Fiat Yellow 259
1978 Fiat Yellow 275
1978 Fiat Green 320
1978 Fiat Light Green 358
1978 Fiat Blue 400
1978 Fiat Adriatic Blue 408

1978 Fiat Lord Blue 438
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1978 Fiat Blue 447
1978 Fiat Dark Blue 456
1978 Fiat Selestic Blue 462
1978 Fiat Gold 589
1978 Fiat Black 601
1978 Fiat Silver 620
1978 Fiat Silver 656
1978 Fiat Dark Brown 761
1978 Fiat Green 874
1979 Fiat Red 106
1979 Fiat China Red 116
1979 Fiat Cherry Red 136
1979 Fiat Pippin Red 163
1979 Fiat Copper 170
1979 Fiat Rallye Red 171
1979 Fiat Bordeaux 188
1979 Fiat Titian Orange 201
1979 Fiat White 212
1979 Fiat White 224
1979 Fiat White 233
1979 Fiat Champagne 238
1979 Fiat Yellow 251
1979 Fiat Yellow 275
1979 Fiat Safari lvory 285
1979 Fiat Dark Green 312
1979 Fiat Green 320
1979 Fiat Avocado Green 374
1979 Fiat Kent Green, Vinci Green 378
1979 Fiat Green 390
1979 Fiat Blue 400
1979 Fiat Rhodes Blue 414
1979 Fiat Lord Blue 438
1979 Fiat Blue 447
1979 Fiat Dark Blue 449
1979 Fiat Blue 473
1979 Fiat Gold 589
1979 Fiat Black 601
1979 Fiat Silver 620
1979 Fiat Silver 656

1979 Fiat Silver Gray 678
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1979 Fiat Jet Gray 687
1979 Fiat Dark Brown 761
1979 Fiat Black 813
1979 Fiat Red 853
1979 Fiat Brown 856
1979 Fiat Light Blue 879
1979 Fiat Slate Gray 892
1979 Fiat Smoke Gray 899
1980 Fiat Red 106
1980 Fiat Dark Red 108
1980 Fiat Cherry Red 136
1980 Fiat Pippin Red 163
1980 Fiat Copper 170
1980 Fiat Rallye Red 171
1980 Fiat Bordeaux 185
1980 Fiat Bordeaux 188
1980 Fiat Mexico Orange 201
1980 Fiat White 212
1980 Fiat White 224
1980 Fiat White 233
1980 Fiat Champagne 238
1980 Fiat Yellow 251
1980 Fiat Yellow 275
1980 Fiat Safari lvory 285
1980 Fiat Dark Green 312
1980 Fiat Green 320
1980 Fiat Salvia Green 331
1980 Fiat Light Green 358
1980 Fiat Avocado Green 374
1980 Fiat Green 390
1980 Fiat Blue 400
1980 Fiat Adriatic Blue 408
1980 Fiat Rhodes Blue 414
1980 Fiat Lord Blue 438
1980 Fiat Blue 447
1980 Fiat Dark Blue 449
1980 Fiat Dark Blue 456
1980 Fiat Blue 473
1980 Fiat Blue 474

1980 Fiat Gold 589
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1980  Fiat Black 601 ]
1980 Fiat Silver 620
1980 Fiat Silver 656
1980 Fiat Silver Gray 678
1980 Fiat Jet Gray 687
1980 Fiat Brown 707
1980 Fiat Dark Brown 761
1980 Fiat Black 813
1980 Fiat Light Gray 844
1980 Fiat Red 853
1980 Fiat Brown 856
1980 Fiat Light Blue 879
1980 Fiat Slate Gray 892
1980 Fiat Smoke Gray 899
1980 Fiat Gray 903
1981 Fiat Cherry Red 136
1981 Fiat Rallye Red 171
1981 Fiat Dark Red 191
1981 Fiat White 212
1981 Fiat Corfu White 224
1981 Fiat Safari lvory 285
1981 Fiat Dark Green 312
1981 Fiat Light Blue 400
1981 Fiat Blue 413
1981 Fiat Lord Blue 438
1981 Fiat Dark Blue 449
1981 Fiat Blue 474
1981 Fiat Champagne 512
1981  Fiat Gold 589 -
1981 Fiat Black 601
1981 Fiat Gray Ice 613
1981 Fiat Silver 620
1981 Fiat Silver Gray 678
1981 Fiat Brown 719
1981 Fiat Brown 732
1981 Fiat Sepia Brown 761
1981 Fiat Black 813
1981 Fiat Beige 822
1981  Fiat Blue 835 -
1981 Fiat Red 853
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1981 Fiat Brown 856
1981 Fiat Ardesia 892
1981 Fiat Smoke Gray 899
1981 Fiat Orange 902
1981 Fiat Gray 903
1982 Fiat Cherry Red 136
1982 Fiat Copper 170
1982 Fiat Rallye Red 171
1982 Fiat Dark Red 191
1982 Fiat White 212
1982 Fiat Corfu White 224
1982 Fiat Safari lvory 285
1982 Fiat Dark Green 312
1982 Fiat Green 320
1982 Fiat Green 390
1982 Fiat Blue 400
1982 Fiat Blue 413
1982 Fiat Lord Blue 438
1982 Fiat Dark Blue 449
1982 Fiat Blue 474
1982 Fiat Champagne 512
1982 Fiat Gold 589
1982 Fiat Black 601
1982 Fiat Silver 620
1982 Fiat Silver 620
1982 Fiat Silver Gray 678
1982 Fiat Jet Gray 687
1982 Fiat Brown 732
1982 Fiat Sepia Brown 761
1982 Fiat Black 813
1983 Fiat Cherry Red 136
1983 Fiat Light Red 171
1983 Fiat Safari lvory 285
1983 Fiat Dark Green 312
1983 Fiat Blue 474
1983 Fiat Black 601
1983 Fiat Silver 656
1983 Fiat Gray 683
1983 Fiat African Sand 791

1983 Fiat Black 813
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1983 Fiat Blue 835
1983 Fiat Red 853
1983 Fiat Brown 856
1984 Fiat Saviem Blue 007
1984 Fiat Orange 026
1984 Fiat Caribbean Blue 044
1984  Fiat Red 104 -
1984 Fiat Garanza Red 111
1984 Fiat Racing Red 112
1984  Fiat Cherry Red 136 -
1984 Fiat Dark Red 137
1984 Fiat Bright Red 152
1984 Fiat Monza Red 155
1984 Fiat Red 167
1984 Fiat Light Red 171
1984 Fiat Bordeaux 173
1984 Fiat Corfu White 224
1984 Fiat Yellow 262
1984 Fiat Ivory 266
1984 Fiat Yellow 273
1984 Fiat Safari lvory 285
1984 Fiat Sunset Orange 299
1984 Fiat Night Green 383
1984 Fiat Dark Green 388
1984 Fiat Lord Blue 438
1984 Fiat Sky Blue 461
1984 Fiat Azul Sky 478
1984 Fiat Azzurro 481
1984 Fiat Light Blue 484
1984 Fiat Medium Blue 489
1984 Fiat Platinum 501
1984 Fiat Scuro Beige 504
1984 Fiat Kaki Oliva 567
1984 Fiat Avorio Scuro 569
1984 Fiat Sand Beige 583
1984 Fiat Pearl Gray 604
1984 Fiat Mirage Gray 610
1984 Fiat Aluminum 620
1984 Fiat Pearl White 697
1984  Fiat Chiaro Red 886 ]



Colours of Fiat
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1984 Fiat Siam Red 160, 854
1985 Fiat Garanza Red 111
1985 Fiat Rosso 167
1985 Fiat Bordeaux 174
1985 Fiat Ivory 266
1985 Fiat Beige Tropico 283
1985 Fiat Verde Country 324
1985 Fiat Verde Ceylon 359
1985 Fiat Verde Nato 385
1985 Fiat Azzurro 404
1985 Fiat Blu Dry 432
1985 Fiat Blu Carabinieri 438
1985 Fiat Azzurro Egeo 444
1985 Fiat Giada 457
1985 Fiat Juniper 461
1985 Fiat Turchese 468
1985 Fiat Azzurro Cielo 478
1985 Fiat Azzurro Chiaro 485
1985 Fiat Beige Corinto 514 -
1985 Fiat Kaki Oliva 567
1985 Fiat Grigio Oslo 626
1985  Fiat Majestic 674 -
1985 Fiat Grigio Ardesia 681
1985 Fiat Gray 683
1985 Fiat Grigio Chiaro 697
1985 Fiat Marrone 714
1985 Fiat Marrone Seppia 783
1985 Fiat Tobacco 806
1985 Fiat Grigio Fumo 807
1985 Fiat Grigio Chiaro 809
1985 Fiat Oro 840
1985 Fiat Rosso 886
1985 Fiat Grigio Ardesia 956
1986 Fiat Garanza Red 111
1986 Fiat Rosso 167
1986 Fiat Bordeaux 174
1986 Fiat Ivory 266
1986 Fiat Beige Tropico 283
1986 Fiat Verde Country 324 -
1986 Fiat Verde Ceylon 359



Colours of Fiat
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1986 Fiat Verde Nato 385
1986 Fiat Azzurro 404
1986 Fiat Blu Dry 432
1986 Fiat Police Blue 438
1986 Fiat Azzurro Egeo 444
1986 Fiat Giada 457
1986 Fiat Juniper 461
1986 Fiat Azzurro Cielo 478
1986 Fiat Azzurro Chiaro 485
1986 Fiat Beige Corinto 514
1986 Fiat Kaki Oliva 567
1986 Fiat Grigio Oslo 626
1986 Fiat Majestic 674
1986 Fiat Grigio Ardesia 681
1986 Fiat Grigio Chiaro 697
1986 Fiat Marrone 714
1986 Fiat Marrone Seppia 783
1986 Fiat Tobacco 806
1986 Fiat Grigio Fumo 807
1986 Fiat Grigio Chiaro 809
1986 Fiat Oro 840
1986 Fiat Rosso 886

1986 Fiat Grigio Ardesia 956



